WEEKLY REPORT FROM  11th November – 17th November, 2022
Central Agicultural University, Imphal

· Korean language classes were held on 15th November 22 and 16th November 22 at College of Agriculture, Imphal. Total 13 students attended the class, out of which 12 were female and 1 was male. Category wise analysis shows 9 were ST and 4 were OBC.
			Social Safeguard
Korean Language Course for Beginners

	Sl. No.
	    Date
	Achieved
	ST
	SC
	GEN
	OBC

	
	
	
	F
	M
	T
	F
	M
	T
	F
	M
	T
	F
	M
	T

	1
	15th Nov. 2022
	5
	4
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	1

	2
	16th Nov. 2022
	8
	5
	0
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	1
	3

	F = Female, M = Male, and T = Total



· On 9th, 10th, 12th and 16th November, 2022, French language class was conducted Verb conjugations practiced through homework given from text book in previous class. Simple phrases practiced through textbook exercises (postcard writing), all discussed in class as well as one given as homework for practice. Based on "Connexions" French textbook and customized PowerPoint prepared by Ms. Jaya. Mini test taken for revision and evaluation purposes





